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2022-2023 Appointed Committees and Public Stakeholders 
Broward County Public Schools (BCPS) advisories and committees consult schools, departments, and the School 

Board on a variety of issues. The members, who represent the district’s stakeholders, contribute invaluable services 

to BCPS by lending their time and talents on their respective advisories or committees. 

Committees with Board-appointed Representation 
 

Committee 
Name 

Staff 
Liaison/Facilitator 

 
Senior Leader Committee Chair 

Audit Committee 
Michele Marquardt 
michele.marquardt@browardschools.com 

754-321-2402 

Joris Jabouin 
joris.jabouin@browardschools.com 

754-321-2400 

Andrew Medvin 
amedvincpa@gmail.com 

954-581-0801 

District Advisory 
Council 

Chris Bolden 
chris.bolden@browardschools.com 

754-321-3636 

Dr. Ted Toomer 
ted.toomer@browardschools.com 

754-321-3800 
754-321-3803 

Chuck Harper 
Districtadvisorycouncil@gmail.com 

954-683-1874 

Diversity 
Committee Marion Williams 

marion.williams@browardschools.com 

Latricia Lauture 
latricialauture@browardschools.com 

754-321-1649 

 
Veda Hudge 

veda.hudge@browardschools.com 
754-321-1660 

Narnike Pierre Grant 
narnike@hotmail.com 

954-709-2941 

Human Relations 
Committee 

Naima Kahn-Ghany 
naimaykhan@hotmail.com 

954-298-4061 

Exceptional 
Student 

Educational 
Advisory Council 

Sabrina Sheib 
sabrina.sheib@browardschools.com 

754-321-3464 

Saemone Hollingsworth 
saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com 

754-321-2618 
Jacqui Luscombe 

Ese.chair@gmail.com 
954-415-4107 

Diane T. Eagan 
diane.eagan@browardschools.com 

754-321-3436 
Dr. Angela Fulton  

afulton@browardschools.com 
754-321-3000 

Facilities Task 
Force 

Pastora Young 
pastora.young@browardschools.com 

754-321-1512 
 

Shelley N. Meloni 
smeloni@browardschools.com 

754-321-1515 

Dr. Nathalie Lynch-Walsh 
nlynch-walsh@att.net 

954-383-1262 

Parent & Community 
Involvement  
Task Force 

Megan Turetsky  
Megan.turetsky@browardschools.com 

754-321-2608 

         John J. Sullivan 
JohnJ.Sullivan@browardschools.com 

754-321-2608 

Mary Fertig 
marycfertig@gmail.com 

954-494-5001 
Small Business 

Advisory 
Committee 

Lavinia Freeman 
lavinia.freeman@browardschools.com 

754-321-0529 

Jasmine M. Jones 
jasmine.jones@browardschools.com 

754-321-1517 

Carolyn Jones 
Carolyn8347@gmail.com 

973-464-9847 
Technology 

Advisory 
Committee 

Dr. Josiah Phillips 
josiah.phillips@browardschools.com 

754-321-2607 

BethAnne Carr 
BethAnne@CarrCommunications.com 

954-461-7297 954-752-6852 
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Committees without Board-appointed Representation 
 

Committee 
Name 

Staff 
Liaison/Facilitator 

        
Senior Leader Committee Chair 

Bond Oversight 
Committee 

Omar Shim 
omar.shim@browardschools.com 

754-321-2180 

Erum Motiwala 
erum.motiwala@browardschools.com 

754-321-1990 

Adam Rabinowitz 
adam@mr-lawyers.com 
Secretary - Beatriz Perez 
beatriz@mr-lawyers.com 

754-216-5300 

Council of 
PTAs/PTSAs 

Wanda Robinson 
wanda.robinson@browardschools.com 

754-321-4700 

Saemone Hollingsworth 
saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com 

Dr. Lori Canning 
lori.canning@browardschools.com 

Sharon Paslowski 
president@browardptsa.org 

954-464-9563 

ESOL Leadership 
Council 

Monica Nelsas 
monica.nelsas@browardschools.com 

754-321-2952 

Saemone Hollingsworth 
saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com 

Fabian Cone  
fabian.cone@browardschools.com 

754-321-5018 
Vicky Saldala 

victoria.saldala@browardschools.com 

Maribel Marini 
maribelmarini@gmail.com 

786-267-7572 

Gifted Advisory 
Council 

Zuzel Rodriguez 
zuzel.rodriguez@browardschools.com 

754-321-1876 

Saemone Hollingsworth 
saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com 

Fabian Cone  
fabian.cone@browardschools.com 

754-321-5018 
Dr. Sherri Wilson 

nicole.s.wilson@browardschools.com 

Alex Domenech 
zzalexzz@gmail.com 

Quality Selection 
& Evaluation 
Committee 

Kimberly Brown 
kimberly.brown@browardschools.com 

754-321-0522 

Judith Marte 
Judith.marte@browardschools.com 

754-321-2611 

Jasmine M. Jones 
jasmine.jones@browardschools.com 

754-321-1517 

Superintendent’s 
Insurance & 
Wellness Advisory 
Committee 

Doreen Davis 
doreen.davis@browardschools.com 

754-321-3100 

Judith Marte 
judith.marte@browardschools.com 

754-321-2611 

Erum Motiwala 
erum.motiwala@browardschools.com 

754-321-1990 

Pete Tingom 
ptingom@bellsouth.net 

954-850-1321 

Teacher Advisory 
Committee 

Susan M. Cantrick 
susan.cantrick@browardschools.com 

754-321-1859 

Fabian Cone  
fabian.cone@browardschools.com 

754-321-5018 
Saemone Hollingsworth 

saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com 

754-321-2618 

Seema Naik 
seema.naik@browardschools.com 

954-871-9713 

Wellness & 
Learning 
Supports 
Committee 

Zoe Crego 
zoe.crego@browardschools.com 

o: 754-321-0255 
c: 954-492-7242 

Saemone Hollingsworth 
saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com 

754-321-2618 
Michael Walker 

michael.walker@browardschools.com 

754-321-5150 

Debra Hixon 
debra.hixon@browardschools.com 

Sec. Jessica Palomino 
jessica.palomino@browardschools.com  

754-323-2009 

 
If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Demetrius Cooper, Executive Secretary, to the 
Chief of Staff Office at 754.321.2102. 

mailto:omar.shim@browardschools.com
mailto:erum.motiwala@browardschools.com
mailto:adam@mr-lawyers.com
mailto:beatriz@mr-lawyers.com
mailto:wanda.robinson@browardschools.com
mailto:saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com
mailto:lori.canning@browardschools.com
mailto:president@browardptsa.org
mailto:monica.nelsas@browardschools.com
mailto:saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com
mailto:fabian.cone@browardschools.com
mailto:victoria.saldala@browardschools.com
mailto:maribelmarini@gmail.com
mailto:zuzel.rodriguez@browardschools.com
mailto:saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com
mailto:fabian.cone@browardschools.com
mailto:nicole.s.wilson@browardschools.com
mailto:zzalexzz@gmail.com
mailto:kimberly.brown@browardschools.com
mailto:Judith.marte@browardschools.com
mailto:jasmine.jones@browardschools.com
mailto:doreen.davis@browardschools.com
mailto:judith.marte@browardschools.com
mailto:erum.motiwala@browardschools.com
mailto:ptingom@bellsouth.net
mailto:susan.cantrick@browardschools.com
mailto:fabian.cone@browardschools.com
mailto:saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com
mailto:seema.naik@browardschools.com
mailto:zoe.crego@browardschools.com
mailto:saemone.hollingsworth@browardschools.com
mailto:Support)michael.walker@browardschools.com
mailto:debra.hixon@browardschools.com
mailto:jessica.palomino@browardschools.com

